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Forest View Racquet & Fitness Club Elevator Modernization

Alteration
Routes and Surfaces

Elevators

The elevator was outdated and needed replacement.

All items remain compliant



The project is The 2010 Standards for Accessible Design
designed or

constructed, or

applies human

resources, to comply

with:
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Budget Table for ADA Related Expenses
Budget Table.xIsx

ADA Dollars 37400
Requested

Notes related to
requested amount



Project Type (From ak Project Category (From Above)

Routes and Surfaces
Routes and Surfaces
Routes and Surfaces
Routes and Surfaces

Elevators
Athletic Surfaces
Play Surface
Play Surface

Recreation Facilities a Play Surface

Routes and Surfaces
Routes and Surfaces
Routes and Surfaces
Recreation Facilities
Routes and Surfaces
Routes and Surfaces

Accessible Routes
Accessible Routes
Walking Surfaces
Playgrounds
Walking Surfaces
Elevators

Total Project Cost
Total ADA Portion of Project Cost
Total % of ADA Dollars Requested

Media File #/Name Project Category Cost

1619730
571011
35.25%

285000
314920
25460
125370
42000
26250
213400
39300
210000
151030
187000

57000
47238
3819
18805.5
6300
3937.5
42680
9825
42000
302006
37400

#DIV/0!
#VALUE!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

ADA Portion of Project Cate; % ADA Dollars Requested

20.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
20.00%
25.00%
20.00%
199.96%
20.00%
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