Title

Forest View Racquet & Fitness Club Elevator Modernization

10/28/2024

id. 48650149

by Ben Rea in Member District ADA Project Request

410 N. Arlington Heights Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60004 Arlington Heights, Illinois 60004 United States 8475067145 ada@ahpd.org

Original Submission

10/28/2024

Score	n/a
Name	Arlington Heights Park District
Job Title	Forestview Elevator Modernization
E-mail Address	jkramer@ahpd.org
Phone Number	8475067145
Park District	Arlington Heights
Project Location	Forest View Racquet & Fitness Club Elevator Modernization
Project Status	Alteration
Project Type	Routes and Surfaces
Routes and Surfaces- select a Project Category below:	Elevators
Benefits of the Project	The elevator was outdated and needed replacement.
Items that will become ADA Compliant	All items remain compliant

The project is The 2010 Standards for Accessible Design designed or constructed, or applies human resources, to comply with:

Upload Project Related Files, Photos, Videos or Audio

Budget Table for ADA Related Expenses

Budget Table.xlsx

ADA Dollars 37400 Requested

Notes related to requested amount

Project Type (From ab Project Category (From Above)	Media File #/Name	Project Category Cost	ADA Portion of Project Cate	6 ADA Dollars Requested
Routes and Surfaces Elevators		285000	57000	20.00%
Routes and Surfaces Athletic Surfaces		314920	47238	15.00%
Routes and Surfaces Play Surface		25460	3819	15.00%
Routes and Surfaces Play Surface		125370	18805.5	15.00%
Recreation Facilities a Play Surface		42000	6300	15.00%
Routes and Surfaces Accessible Routes		26250	3937.5	15.00%
Routes and Surfaces Accessible Routes		213400	42680	20.00%
Routes and Surfaces Walking Surfaces		39300	9825	25.00%
Recreation Facilities Playgrounds		210000	42000	20.00%
Routes and Surfaces Walking Surfaces		151030	302006	199.96%
Routes and Surfaces Elevators		187000	37400	20.00%
				#DIV/0!
				#VALUE!
				#DIV/0!
Total Project Cost	16197	30		
Total ADA Portion of Project Cost	5710	11		
Total % of ADA Dollars Requested	35.25	5%		